Results

Planning Committee

PART A Report

Ref.

19/0741/FULL

PART BReports

Ref.

19/0219/FULL

19/0240/FULL

19/0366/FULL

19/0603/FULL

19/0622/TREE

19/0625/FULL

19/0703/FULL

19/0762/FULL

19/0808/FULL

20/0005/FULL
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Address of Site

TALBOT INN THE VILLAGE
CHADDESLEY CORBETT
KIDDERMINSTER DY104SA

Address of Site

MARGARET THATCHER
CONSERVATIVE HOUSE 35 MILL

STREET KIDDERMINSTER DY116XB

THE FARTHINGS ARLEY BEWDLEY

DY121SP

THE MUSKETEER AVON ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY117PB

LAND AT SILVERWOODS WAY
KIDDERMINSTER DY11 7BW

PLOT L LAND AT SILVERWOODS WAY

KIDDERMINSTER DY117BW

LAND OFF SOLCUM LANE
BLAKESHALL WOLVERLEY
KIDDERMINSTER DY115XP

CHAPEL PADDOCK CHAPEL LANE
ROCK KIDDERMINSTER DY149XE

2 ALTON NURSERIES LONGBANK
BEWDLEY DY12 2UL

93 BALDWIN ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY102UD

21 HARRIERS GREEN
KIDDERMINSTER DY102UE

List

Case Officer

Helen Hawkes

Case Officer

Helen Hawkes

Julia McKenzie-
Watts

Sarah Mellor

18/02/2020

Decision

APPROVED

Decision

APPROVED

APPROVED

DELEGATED APPROVAL

subject to Section 106 Agreement

Helen Hawkes

DELEGATED APPROVAL

subject to Section 106 Agreement

Alvan Kingston

Richard Jennings

Sarah Mellor

Helen Hawkes

Paul Round

Helen Hawkes

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED



