Results List

Planning Committee

PART A Report

18/02/2020

Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
19/0741/FULL	TALBOT INN THE VILLAGE CHADDESLEY CORBETT KIDDERMINSTER DY104SA	Helen Hawkes	APPROVED
PART BReports			
Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
19/0219/FULL	MARGARET THATCHER CONSERVATIVE HOUSE 35 MILL STREET KIDDERMINSTER DY116XB	Helen Hawkes	APPROVED
19/0240/FULL	THE FARTHINGS ARLEY BEWDLEY DY121SP	Julia McKenzie- Watts	APPROVED
19/0366/FULL	THE MUSKETEER AVON ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY117PB	Sarah Mellor subject to Sect	DELEGATED APPROVAL ion 106 Agreement
19/0603/FULL	LAND AT SILVERWOODS WAY KIDDERMINSTER DY11 7BW	Helen Hawkes subject to Sect	DELEGATED APPROVAL ion 106 Agreement
19/0622/TREE	PLOT L LAND AT SILVERWOODS WAY KIDDERMINSTER DY117BW	Alvan Kingston	APPROVED
19/0625/FULL	LAND OFF SOLCUM LANE BLAKESHALL WOLVERLEY KIDDERMINSTER DY115XP	Richard Jennings	APPROVED
19/0703/FULL	CHAPEL PADDOCK CHAPEL LANE ROCK KIDDERMINSTER DY149XE	Sarah Mellor	APPROVED
19/0762/FULL	2 ALTON NURSERIES LONGBANK BEWDLEY DY12 2UL	Helen Hawkes	APPROVED
19/0808/FULL	93 BALDWIN ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY102UD	Paul Round	APPROVED
20/0005/FULL	21 HARRIERS GREEN KIDDERMINSTER DY102UE	Helen Hawkes	APPROVED

Page 1 of 1